

Purchasing a Memorial Plaque for the Memorial Wall at Youth Camp

There is no more meaningful expression of sympathy and love than a gift in memory or in honor of a loved one. Each donation is greatly appreciated and makes an immediate impact for the hundreds of children and families we serve every summer. The Minnesota Elks Youth Camp is a 501c3 non-profit which ensures that your donation is fully tax deductible.

To purchase a plaque in memory of or in honor of a loved one, please do the following:

- 1. Make your check payable to: Minnesota Elks Youth Camp in the amount of \$100.00
- 2. Mail the check to:

Minnesota Elks Youth Camp PO Box 764 Hopkins, MN 55343

3. Fill out and enclose the short form instructions below identifying the exact wording you wish on the plaque.

Minnesota Elks Memorial Plaque Form
Your Name:
Your Lodge Name/# (if appl):
Your Email Address: Phone #:
Exact Wording of the Name for the Plaque including any Elks titles (limit 25 characters):
Name/Number of Lodge the individual belonged to: